N1600000109

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PłCK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

N. SAMS OCT 17 2016



000290836800

10/03/16--01046--012 **70.00



RECEIVED 16 OCT 17 PM 4:34

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 4, 2016

TAVICIA BROWN 8931 NW 78TH PLACE #449 TAMARAC, FL 33321

SUBJECT: TLC INCORPORATED Ref. Number: W16000068066

We have received your document for TLC INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document number of the name conflict is .

L04000051245

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Nadira D McClees-Sams Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 516A00021299

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: TLC Incorporated

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MOST INCLUDE SUPPLA)				
Enclosed is an original ar	nd one (1) copy of the Artic	eles of Incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			
FROM: Taylda Brown Name (Printed or typed)				
8931 NW 78+n Place #449				
Tamarac, FL 33321 City, State & Zip				
	(954)234-1 Daytim	8221 ne Telephone number	-	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	orpovated
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	2016 OCT - 3 PM 2: 00
Principal <u>street</u> address: 8931 NW 78 th Pl. #449	Mailing address, if different is ALASSEL FLUID
Tamarac, FL 33321	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: An independent Busness	ontracted under Arise.com as Owner (180).
in the by laws.	r in which the directors are elected and appointed: AS 15ted
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>ORS</u>
Name and Title: Tavicia Brown - President	Name and Title:
Address <u>8931 NW 78+n Place</u> <u>#449</u>	Address:
Tamarac, FL 33321	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address ,	Address:	4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
		2816 OCT -3 PM 3:00
		#FOCUS PM 3: 08
_		ALLANAS TOUT LOTE
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	1070
Address	Address:	
		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGE	'NT	
	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered	ed agent is:
Name: Tavida F	3rown	
Address: 8931 NW	78th Place #449	
	3, FL 33321	
1041 10000	2,1 0 33321	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorpora		
Name: Tavicia B		
Address: <u>8931 N W</u>	78+n Place #449	
Tamara	C,FL 3332	
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE	<u>-</u> <u>-</u>	
Effective date, if other than the date of	filing:	(OPTIONAL) han five business days prior or 90 business days
after the filing.)	and cannot be more to	itali tive business days prior of 70 business days
Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Depar		ing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
		bove stated corporation at the place designated in the
12	pt the appointment as registered agent an	1 1
Provinced Si	gnature of Registered Agent	9/22/16
Required Si	gnature of Registered Agent	\ Date
	t the facts stated herein are true. I am awo a third degree felony as provided for in s.8	are that any false information submitted in a docume 317.155, F.S.
Thus		9/22/16
Require	ed Signature of Incorporator	Date